8/74
General
Class MT
Siem
Indus
Siemens Energy & Automation, Inc.
Industrial Controls Catalog
Siemens / Industrial Controls Previous folio: 16/79  Speedfax 2005

, the
Primary Volts 50/60 Hz Secondary Volts Letter
240 X 480, 230 X 460, 220 X 440 120/115/110 A
240 X 480 24 B
120 X 240 24 C
115 X 230 24 D
550/575/600 110/115/120 E
208/277 120 F
208/230/460 115 G
230/460/575 95/115 H
380/400/415 110 X 220 I
208/230/460, 200/220/440,240/480 24 X 115, 23 X 110, 25 X 120 J
240/416/480/600, 230/400/460/575, 99/120/130, 95/115/125,
220/380/440/550, 208/500 91/110/120, 85/100/110 L
240 X 480 120 X 240 M
50 MT0050A 41.50 MT0050B 48.00 MT0050C 48.00 MT0050D 48.00 MT0050E 48.00 MT0050F 48.00
75 MT0075A 49.00 MT0075B 58.00 MT0075C 58.00 MT0075D 58.00 MT0075E 56.00 MT0075F 51.00
100 MT0100A 55.00 MT0100B 64.00 MT0100C 64.00 MT0100D 64.00 MT0100E 59.00 MT0100F 59.00
150 MT0150A 59.00 MT0150B 82.00 MT0150C 82.00 MT0150D 82.00 MT0150E 70.00 MT0150F 70.00
200 MT0200A 73.00 MT0200B 103.00 MT0200C 103.00 MT0200D 103.00 MT0200E 87.00 MT0200F 87.00
250 MT0250A 85.00 MT0250B 122.00 MT0250C 122.00 MT0250D 122.00 MT0250E 108.00 MT0250F 108.00
300 MT0300A 94.00 MT0300B 128.00 MT0300C 128.00 MT0300D 128.00 MT0300E 128.00 MT0300F 128.00
350 MT0350A 101.00 MT0350B 134.00 MT0350C 134.00 MT0350D 134.00 MT0350E 137.00 MT0350F 135.00
500 MT0500A 124.00 MT0500B 168.00 MT0500C 168.00 MT0500D 168.00 MT0500E 146.00 MT0500F 146.00
750 MT0750A 172.00 MT0750B 150.00 — — — — MT0750E 166.00 MT0750F 154.00
1000 MT1000A 209.00 — — — — — — MT1000E 257.00 — —
1500 MT1500A 298.00 — — — — — — — — — —
2000 MT2000A 362.00 — — — — — — — — — —
3000 MT3000A 503.00 — — — — — — — — — —
5000 MT5000A 845.00 — — — — — — — — — —
Voltage Letter Voltage Letter Voltage Letter Voltage Letter Voltage Letter Voltage Letter
VA A�� B�� C�� D�� E�� F��
Rating Catalog No List Price $ Catalog No List Price $ Catalog No List Price $ Catalog No List Price $ Catalog No List Price $ Catalog No List Price $
50 MT0050G 67.00 MT0050H 67.00 MT0050I 48.00 MT0050J 67.00 MT0050L 69.00 MT0050M 69.00
75 MT0075G 71.00 MT0075H 71.00 MT0075I 58.00 MT0075J 71.00 — — MT0075M 73.00
100 MT0100G 75.00 MT0100H 75.00 MT0100I 64.00 MT0100J 75.00 MT0100L 77.00 MT0100M 77.00
150 MT0150G 97.00 MT0150H 97.00 MT0150I 82.00 MT0150J 97.00 MT0150L 101.00 MT0150M 101.00
200 MT0200G 125.00 MT0200H 125.00 MT0200I 103.00 MT0200J 125.00 — — MT0200M 130.00
250 MT0250G 132.00 MT0250H 132.00 MT0250I 122.00 MT0250J 132.00 MT0250L 137.00 MT0250M 137.00
300 MT0300G 155.00 MT0300H 155.00 MT0300I 128.00 MT0300J 155.00 — — MT0300M 161.00
350 MT0350G 162.00 MT0350H — MT0350I 134.00 MT0350J 162.00 MT0350L 168.00 MT0350M 168.00
500 MT0500G 181.00 MT0500H 181.00 MT0500I 168.00 MT0500J 181.00 MT0500L 189.00 MT0500M 189.00
750 MT0750G 252.00 MT0750H 252.00 MT0750I 211.00 — — MT0750L 262.00 MT0750M 262.00
1000 MT1000G 297.00 MT1000H 297.00 MT1000I 297.00 — — — — — —
1500 MT1500G 385.00 MT1500H 385.00 MT1500I 334.00 — — — — — —
2000 MT2000G 514.00 MT2000H 514.00 MT2000I 514.00 — — — — — —
3000 MT3000G 642.00 MT3000H 642.00 MT3000I 642.00 — — — — — —